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Maricopa County

Day Multiple Clinic Locations Address City Phone numbers Date

03/28/2009 & 03/29/2009 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

**NO APPOINTMENT REQUIRED - YOU ARE SEEN ON A 'FIRST COME FIRST SERVED' BASIS**
Biometric Screening  WALK IN Schedule (03/23/09 - 05/14/09)

7:00 PM9:00 AMMonday - FridayWeek of  03/23/2009 - 03/27/2009

Week of 03/30/2009 - 04/03/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

04/04/2009 & 04/05/2009 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

Week of 04/06/2009 - 04/10/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

04/11/2009 & 04/12/2009 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

Week of 04/13/2009 - 04/17/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

04/18/2009 & 04/19/2009 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

Week of 04/20/2009 - 04/24/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

04/25/2009 & 04/26/2009 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

9:00 AM 4:00 PM

Week of 04/27/2009 - 05/01/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

05/02/2009 & 05/03/2009 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

Week of 05/11/2009 - 05/14/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

Week of 05/04/2009 - 05/08/2009 Monday - Friday 9:00 AM 7:00 PM

05/09/2009 & 05/10/2009 Saturday & Sunday


